EXHIBIT “B”
PROJECT COST SUPPLEMENT

b

T ]

YT sureErioN WUl
Code Customer Contract # Application Qty
5249LG |COCONUT CREEK POLICE DEPARTMENT 5249-Amend 4 0SSl Client Base Records Management System 1
5249LG |COCONUT CREEK POLICE DEPARTMENT 5249-Amend 4 Florida Traffic Accident 1
5249LG |COCONUT CREEK POLICE DEPARTMENT 5249-Amend 4 OSSI Field Contacts 1
52491L.G |[COCONUT CREEK POLICE DEPARTMENT 5249-Amend 4 OSSI Property and Evidence Module 1
5249L.G |COCONUT CREEK POLICE DEPARTMENT 5249-Amend 4 OSSI Parking Ticket Administration Module 1
5249LG |COCONUT CREEK POLICE DEPARTMENT 20050199 OSSI| Document Scanning and Storage 1
5249LG |COCONUT CREEK POLICE DEPARTMENT 20050199 OSSI Notification Module 1
52491L.G |COCONUT CREEK POLICE DEPARTMENT 20050199 OSSI Accident Wizard Base Server License 1
5249L.G |COCONUT CREEK POLICE DEPARTMENT 20050199 OSSI Accident Wizard Workstation License Client 12
5249L.G |COCONUT CREEK POLICE DEPARTMENT 20050403 0SSl License of Incident/Offense Field Reporting Module Client 8
5249LG |COCONUT CREEK POLICE DEPARTMENT 5249-Amend 3 OSSI Mobile Accident Reporting without Visio Client 12
5249LG |COCONUT CREEK POLICE DEPARTMENT DW02-293 OSSI Broward Co. Arrest Affidavit for MCT 40
5249LG |COCONUT CREEK POLICE DEPARTMENT 5249-Amend 3 OSSI Base Mobile Server Software Client 1
5249LG |COCONUT CREEK POLICE DEPARTMENT 5249-Amend 3 OSSiI License of Incident/Offense Field Reporting Module Client 40
5249LG |COCONUT CREEK POLICE DEPARTMENT 5249-Amend 3 OSSI Review Module for Field Reporting 1
5249LG |COCONUT CREEK POLICE DEPARTMENT 5249-Amend 3 OSSI Message Switch Expansion for existing switch 1
5249LG |COCONUT CREEK POLICE DEPARTMENT 20051180 ONESolution MFR Client 23
5249LG |COCONUT CREEK POLICE DEPARTMENT 20061461 0SSl License of Incident/Offense Field Reporting Module Client 1
5249LG |COCONUT CREEK POLICE DEPARTMENT 070226 OSSI License of Incident/Offense Field Reporting Module Client 4
5249LG |COCONUT CREEK POLICE DEPARTMENT 090868 OSSI Police to Police Annual Subscription Fee 1
5249LG |COCONUT CREEK POLICE DEPARTMENT 091063 OSSI - MFR Client Citation 56
5249LG |COCONUT CREEK POLICE DEPARTMENT 091062 OSSI Police to Citizen 1
5249LG |COCONUT CREEK POLICE DEPARTMENT 091670 ONESolution MFR Client 4
5249LG |COCONUT CREEK POLICE DEPARTMENT 100258 OSSI - Crime Analysis Plus Module 1
5249LG |COCONUT CREEK POLICE DEPARTMENT 110096 OSSI - Intelligence Module 1
5249LG |COCONUT CREEK POLICE DEPARTMENT 150173 OSSI Bar Coding Server License 1
5249LG |COCONUT CREEK POLICE DEPARTMENT 150173 0SSl Bar Coding Hand-Held Client License (Each) 2
5249LG |COCONUT CREEK POLICE DEPARTMENT 150397 OSSI - QuarterMaster Module-15 Workstations 1
5249LG |COCONUT CREEK POLICE DEPARTMENT 150396 OSSI Training Module 1
5249LG |COCONUT CREEK POLICE DEPARTMENT 00018381 ONESolution Florida Accident Repository Interface 1

10/17/17 Prepared by KL
10/17/17 Prepared for Michele Harrison

NOTE:

qoﬂn_

A 5% increase has been applied to your maintenance support for 2018. Please
budget accordingly.




Annual Fee Quarterly Fee Quarterly Fee Quarterly Fee Quarterly Fee Annual Fee
10/1/17-9/30/18 10/1/17-12/31/17 1/1/18-3/30/18 4/1/18-6/30/18 7/1/18-9/30/18 10/1/18-9/30/19
$ 9,301.96 | $ 2,32549 | $ 2,32549 | $ 2,32549 | $ 2,32549 | $ 9,767.06
$ 1,453.00 | $ 363.25 | % 363.25 | $ 363.25 | $ 363251 % 1,525.65
$ 872.80 | $ 218.20 | $ 218.20 | $ 21820 | $ 218.20 | $ 916.44
$ 1,453.00 | $ 363251 $ 363.25 | $ 363.25 | $ 363.25 | $ 1,525.65
$ 1,453.00 | $ 363.25 | $ 363.25 | $ 363.25 | $ 363.25 | $ 1,525.65
3 2,026.08 | $ 506.52 | $ 506.52 | $ 506.52 | $ 506.52 | $ 2,127.38
$ 2,481.04 | $ 620.26 | $ 620.26 | $ 620.26 | $ 620.26 | $ 2,605.09
$ 1,032.76 | $ 258.19 | $ 258.19 | $ 258.19 | $ 258.19 | $ 1,084.40
$ 372.96 | $ 9324 1% 93.24 | $ 9324 | % 93.24 | $ 391.61
$ 1,936.32 | $ 484.08 | $ 484.08 | $ 484.08 | $ 484.08 | $ 2,033.14
$ 1,953.60 | $ 488.40 | $ 488.40 | $ 488.40 | $ 488.40 | $ 2,051.28
$ 1,241.60 | $ 31040 | $ 31040 | $ 31040 | $ 31040 | $ 1,303.68
$ 6,394.72 | $ 1,598.68 | $ 1,598.68 | $ 1,598.68 | $ 1,598.68 | $ 6,714.46
$ 8,326.40 | $ 2,081.60 | $ 2,081.60 | $ 2,081.60 | $ 2,081.60 | $ 8,742.72
$ 5,233.00 | $ 1,308.25 | $ 1,308.25 | $ 1,308.25 | $ 1,308.25 | $ 5,494.65
$ 4,744.72 | $ 1,186.18 | $ 1,186.18 | $ 1,186.18 | $ 1,186.18 | $ 4,981.96
$ 463772 | $ 1,159.43 | $ 1,159.43 | $ 1,159.43 | $ 1,159.43 | $ 4,869.61
$ 195.76 | $ 48.94 | $ 48.94 | $ 4894 | $ 48.94 | $ 205.55
$ 783.04 | $ 195.76 | $ 195.76 | $ 195.76 | $ 195.76 | $ 822.19
$ = $ - $ - $ - $ - $ -
$ 5,143.04 | $ 1,285.76 | $ 1,285.76 | $ 1,285.76 | $ 1,285.76 | $ 5,400.19
$ 1,745.04 | $ 436.26 | $ 436.26 | $ 436.26 | $ 436.26 | $ 1,832.29
$ 731.04 | $ 182.76 | $ 182.76 | $ 182.76 | $ 182.76 | $ 767.59
$ 2,296.04 | $ 574.01 | $ 574.01 | $ 574.01 | $ 574.01 | $ 2,410.84
$ 1,311.28 | $ 327.82 | $ 327.82 | $ 32782 | % 32782 | $ 1,376.84
$ 458.32 | $ 114.58 | $ 114.58 | $ 11458 | $ 11458 | $ 481.24
$ 421.20 | $ 105.30 | $ 105.30 | $ 105.30 | $ 105.30 | $ 442.26
$ 807.52 | $ 201.88 | $ 201.88 | $ 201.88 | $ 201.88 | $ 847.90
$ 1,186.56 | $ 296.64 | $ 296.64 | $ 296.64 | $ 296.64 | $ 1,245.89
$ 1,071.20 | $ 267.80 | $ 267.80 | $ 267.80 | $ 26780 | $ 1,124.76
$ 17,766.18 | $ 17,766.18 | $ 17,766.18 | $ 17,766.18 | $ 74,617.96




